Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Manley - (775884) - Tower Hamlets SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.13
2:05.68
2:11.69
2:13.41
2:15.75
2:24.10
2:24.55
2:25.62
2:25.63
2:25.86
2:27.18
2:31.55
2:31.62
2:31.97
2:37.34
2:47.06
2:49.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.13
2:05.68
2:11.69
2:13.41
2:25.86

2:15.75
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Date

1712117
16/10/16
18/10/15
20/10/13
16/03/13
171112
12/05/12
29/04/12
26/02/12
21/04/13
19/11/11
14/05/11
06/03/11
10/04/11
20/11/10
25/04/10
07/03/10

Date

1712117
16/10/16
18/10/15
20/10/13
21/04/13
16/03/13

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Champs

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011
Bedfordshire County Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Milton Keynes November Meet

City of Milton Keynes

Bedfordshire Champs

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Champs

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships 2015

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Milton Keynes
Hatfield
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley

Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Leighton Buzzard
Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Bletchley

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Linslade 4
Linslade 4
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Linslade 4
Linslade 4
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
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2:24.10 327 F 17/11/12  City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Linslade 2
2:24.55 324 H 12/05/12  Hatfield SC UK Challenge Hatfield Linslade 2
2:25.62 317 F 29/04/12  City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Linslade 2
2:25.63 317 H 26/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2
2:27.18 307 F 19/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Linslade 2
2:31.55 281 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Linslade 2
2:31.97 279 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Linslade 2
2:31.62 281 H 06/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Linslade 2
2:37.34 251 F 20/11/10  Milton Keynes November Meet Bletchley Linslade 2
2:47.06 210 25/04/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Linslade 2
2:49.41 201 H 07/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Linslade 2
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